
pořadí N° jméno příjmení rok vozidlo trestné body

1 21 Petr Sojka 1938 Tatra 57 A Sport 40,928

2 3 Miroslav Záruba 1929 Peugeot 201 41,129

3 16 Markéta Rohelová 1937 ČZ 175 Standard 44,286

4 15 Petr Hanzal 1937 Tatra 57 A 45,286

5 13 Lukáš Buřič 1936 BMW-Frazer Nash 315 46,645

6 4 Josef Voříšek 1930 Lagonda Z3SL Tourer 50,001

7 24 Mirek Popelka 1939 Victoria Kr20en Lux 50,502

8 19 Vlastimil Samec 1938 Mercedes-Benz 170 V 50,866

9 7 Karel Taras 1931 Škoda 422 51,658

10 23 Lukáš Krch 1925 Indian Prince 53,710

11 6 Václav Novotný 1930 Škoda 430 54,684

12 1 Lukáš Heřmánek 1926 Ford Model T 55,194

13 17 Richard Lorenz 1937 Škoda Popular Roadster 55,593

14 25 Josef Rohel 1939 ČZ 350 Tourist 58,256

15 12 Richard Kríž 1925 Indian Scout 600 60,902

16 14 Vlastimil Koutek 1936 Jawa 350 OHV 62,262

17 27 Zdeněk Kročák 1940 Citroën 11 BL 62,665

18 5 František Němec 1930 Aero 662 63,378

19 8 Petr Kazda 1931 Aero 662 typ 18 64,817

20 29 Daniel Kříž 1932 Indian Scout Police 750 64,921

21 26 Pavel Šmic 1939 Citroën Traction Avant 65,616

22 11 Václav Janecký 1934 Aero 30 66,143

23 9 Rudolf Smažík 1932 Tatra 52 66,825

24 2 Matěj Koutek 1928 Čechie 600 OHV 69,832

25 10 Petr Buřič 1933 Tatra 57 71,371

26 20 Jan Krch 1938 NSU 201OSL 73,620

27 18 Jan Klimeš 1938 Peugeot P108 74,983

28 22 Michal Jedlička 1938 DKW 700 F8 77,128

29 30 Bohumil Pešíčka 1933 Praga BD 500 147,731

30 28 Jiří Lacina 1941 Indian Scout 741 B 161,113

M1
pořadí N° jméno příjmení rok vozidlo trestné body body JčP

1 16 Markéta Rohelová 1937 ČZ 175 Standard 44,286 10

2 24 Mirek Popelka 1939 Victoria Kr20en Lux 50,502 9

3 23 Lukáš Krch 1925 Indian Prince 53,710 8

4 25 Josef Rohel 1939 ČZ 350 Tourist 58,256 7

5 12 Richard Kríž 1925 Indian Scout 600 60,902 6

6 14 Vlastimil Koutek 1936 Jawa 350 OHV 62,262 5

7 29 Daniel Kříž 1932 Indian Scout Police 750 64,921 4

8 2 Matěj Koutek 1928 Čechie 600 OHV 69,832 3

9 20 Jan Krch 1938 NSU 201OSL 73,620 2

10 18 Jan Klimeš 1938 Peugeot P108 74,983 1

11 30 Bohumil Pešíčka 1933 Praga BD 500 147,731

12 28 Jiří Lacina 1941 Indian Scout 741 B 161,113

ABSOLUTNÍ POŘADÍ

POŘADÍ PRO JIHOČESKÝ POHÁR



A1
pořadí N° jméno příjmení rok vozidlo trestné body body JčP

1 21 Petr Sojka 1938 Tatra 57 A Sport 40,928 10

2 3 Miroslav Záruba 1929 Peugeot 201 41,129 9

3 15 Petr Hanzal 1937 Tatra 57 A 45,286 8

4 13 Lukáš Buřič 1936 BMW-Frazer Nash 315 46,645 7

5 4 Josef Voříšek 1930 Lagonda Z3SL Tourer 50,001 6

6 19 Vlastimil Samec 1938 Mercedes-Benz 170 V 50,866 5

7 7 Karel Taras 1931 Škoda 422 51,658 4

8 6 Václav Novotný 1930 Škoda 430 54,684 3

9 1 Lukáš Heřmánek 1926 Ford Model T 55,194 2

10 17 Richard Lorenz 1937 Škoda Popular Roadster 55,593 1

11 27 Zdeněk Kročák 1940 Citroën 11 BL 62,665

12 5 František Němec 1930 Aero 662 63,378

13 8 Petr Kazda 1931 Aero 662 typ 18 64,817

14 26 Pavel Šmic 1939 Citroën Traction Avant 65,616

15 11 Václav Janecký 1934 Aero 30 66,143

16 9 Rudolf Smažík 1932 Tatra 52 66,825

17 10 Petr Buřič 1933 Tatra 57 71,371

18 22 Michal Jedlička 1938 DKW 700 F8 77,128

POŘADÍ PRO JIHOČESKÝ POHÁR


